
METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY
 ABSTRACT

DESCRIPTION:  Maintenance & Repair of Cummins Diesel and CNG Engines

IFB NO. 4024000002
DUE DATE:        12-20-2023    TIME: 2:00PM
BID OPENING:  12-21-2023    TIME: 10:00AM RECORDED BY: Ashley Clark

CUMMINS
RUSH TRUCK 

CENTERS KACALS

# Items Hourly Rate Hourly Rate Hourly Rate

1 Assembly & Parts Cleaning $142.00/ Hour $155.00/ Hour $156.88/ Hour

2
Standard Labor Rate for Cummins Engine 
Repair and Control

$142.00/ Hour $155.00/ Hour $156.88/ Hour

3
Labor Rate for Cummins Engine Repair at 
METRO Facilities

$142.00/ Hour $175.00/ Hour $175.00/ Hour

I certify that I have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt.                   I have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein

                           
Contract Administrator                                                                                                                                Manger of Procurement 

https://secure.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA15sJYBn9VgYqP6hUruppwslC1QxRoJOO
https://secure.na4.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAA15sJYBn9VgYqP6hUruppwslC1QxRoJOO

	Sheet2

		2024-02-05T09:26:22-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




